Multiturn absolute rotary encoder
IVM78E
< 4 Bit multiturn
< ATEX approval
< IECEx approval
< Flameproof enclosure
< Removable connection cap
< Analog output

4 mA ... 20 mA 3.6 mA 4 mA 12 mA 20 mA 22 mA
0 mA ... 20 mA - 0 mA 10 mA 20 mA -
Type Code
Ordering information
I V M 7 8 E – 0 K R 0 – 0 4 1 3
Number of singleturn bits
13 8192
Number of multiturn bits
04 16
Housing material
N Aluminum
I INOX 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
Type of analog output
5 4 mA ... 20 mA
6 0 mA ... 20 mA
Option
0 Keine
Exit position
A Axial
R Radial
Connection type
KR Terminal compartment, 1 cable gland, 1 stopping plug
Flange version
1 Clamping flange
2 Servo flange
Shaft dimension
01 Shaft Ø10 mm x 20 mm
02 Shaft Ø12 mm x 25 mm
Option 1
E Explosion-proof, standard IP66
Functional principle
M Multiturn
Shaft version
V Solid shaft
Data format
I Analog current output
Re
lea
se
 da
te:
 20
24
-03
-1
1 D
ate
 of
 is
su
e:
20
24
-03
-1
1 F
ile
na
me
: t1
84
60
1_
en
g.p
df
IVM78E
7Germany: +49 621 776 1111Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0001 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.comfa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Multiturn absolute rotary encoder